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ANTIBACTERIAL PLASTIC

SERVICE MENU

FOAMING, RINSING,
VACUUMING & STEAM

EWC-30

INNOVATIONS
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GREEN CLEANING EFFICIENCY 

ISO 14067 CARBON FOOTPRINT CERTIFIED

Zero-Compromise
Performance

Delivers industrial-
grade results with
smooth control

Whisper-Quiet
Operation

Low-noise cleaning
for noise-sensitive
environments.

Compact Design,
Maximum Reach

Maneuvers easily in
tight spaces without
losing power.

Specifications

Eliminate tough stains, soap scum, and grime with this high-performance
Washroom Multifunctional Cleaning Machine — engineered for deep, hygienic
cleaning across all washroom surfaces. Its powerful brushes and high-
pressure system deliver spotless, germ-free results on floors, walls, tiles, and
sanitary fittings — ensuring a cleaner, fresher washroom every time.

Washroom Multifunctional Cleaning Machine
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Name EWC-30
1600 W
2000 W
4700 W
≥ 22 Kpa
≤ 80 dB
30 L
27 L
5 L
15 M
30 KG
33 KG
530 × 375 × 770 MM

Water Absorption Power
Steam Power
Rated Total Power 
Vacuum Suction Power 
Noise Level
Sewage Tank
Clean Water Tank
Small Water Tank
Wire Length
Product Net Weight
Gross Weight
Dimension
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