

# WASHROOM MULTIFUNCTIONAL CLEANING MACHINE



## EWC-30



## INNOVATIONS



ECO SELECT



SERVICE MENU



ANTIBACTERIAL PLASTIC



FOAMING, RINSING,  
VACUUMING & STEAM

### SUITABLE FOR VARIOUS SCENARIOS

Widely used in large floors, bathrooms, service areas, etc.



# WASHROOM MULTIFUNCTIONAL CLEANING MACHINE



GREEN CLEANING EFFICIENCY



ISO 14067 CARBON FOOTPRINT CERTIFIED



ZERO-COMPROMISE PERFORMANCE

- Delivers industrial-grade results with smooth control



WHISPER-QUIET OPERATION

- Low-noise cleaning for noise-sensitive environments.



COMPACT DESIGN, MAXIMUM REACH

- Maneuvers easily in tight spaces without losing power.

## Washroom Multifunctional Cleaning Machine

Eliminate tough stains, soap scum, and grime with this high-performance Washroom Multifunctional Cleaning Machine – engineered for deep, hygienic cleaning across all washroom surfaces. Its powerful brushes and high-pressure system deliver spotless, germ-free results on floors, walls, tiles, and sanitary fittings – ensuring a cleaner, fresher washroom every time.

### Specifications

Name	EWC-30
Water Absorption Power	1600 W
Steam Power	2000 W
Rated Total Power	4700 W
Vacuum Suction Power	≥ 22 Kpa
Noise Level	≤ 80 dB
Sewage Tank	30 L
Clean Water Tank	27 L
Small Water Tank	5 L
Wire Length	15 M
Product Net Weight	30 KG
Gross Weight	33 KG
Dimension	530 × 375 × 770 MM

